2018-2019 BUDGETS
UNDERGRADUATE
On Campus - Full-Time

Tuition
In-State
Out-of-State
Fees
Health Insurance
Books and Supplies
Room
Board - Carte Blanche B
Personal/Miscellaneous
Transportation

On Campus Totals In-State
Out-of-State

Off Campus - same as on campus

UNDERGRADUATE
Commuter - With Parent - Full-Time

Tuition
In-State
Out-of-State
Fees
Health Insurance
Books and Supplies
Room
Board - Carte Blanche B
Personal/Miscellaneous
Transportation

On Campus Totals In-State
Out-of-State
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Fall

6,474.00
12,332.00

1,812.00

600.00
4,620.00
2,204.00
1,338.00

474.00

17,522.00
23,380.00

Fall
6,474.00

12,332.00
1,812.00

Removed from Budget - Added if taken

600.00
1,125.00
2,204.00
1,358.00
1,590.00

15,163.00
21,021.00
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Spring
6,474.00

12,332.00
1,812.00

600.00
4,620.00
2,204.00
1,338.00

474.00

17,522.00
23,380.00

Spring
6,474.00
12,332.00
1,812.00

600.00
1,125.00
2,204.00
1,358.00
1,590.00

15,163.00
21,021.00
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Total 2018/2019

12,948.00
24,664.00
3,624.00

1,200.00
9,240.00
4,408.00
2,676.00

948.00

35,044.00
46,760.00

Total 2018/2019

12,948.00
24,664.00
3,624.00

1,200.00
2,250.00
4,408.00
2,716.00
3,180.00

30,326.00
42,042.00



