2018-2019 BUDGETS

UNDERGRADUATE

On Campus - Full-Time

Tuition		Fall	Spring	Tota	al 2018/2019
	In-State	\$ 6,474.00	\$ 6,474.00	\$	12,948.00
	Out-of-State	\$ 12,332.00	\$ 12,332.00	\$	24,664.00
Fees		\$ 1,812.00	\$ 1,812.00	\$	3,624.00
Health Insurance					
Books and Supplies		\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$	1,200.00
Room		\$ 4,620.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$	9,240.00
Board - Carte Blanche B		\$ 2,204.00	\$ 2,204.00	\$	4,408.00
Personal/Miscellaneous		\$ 1,338.00	\$ 1,338.00	\$	2,676.00
Transportation		\$ 474.00	\$ 474.00	\$	948.00
On Campus Totals	In-State	\$ 17,522.00	\$ 17,522.00	\$	35,044.00
	Out-of-State	\$ 23,380.00	\$ 23,380.00	\$	46,760.00

Off Campus - same as on campus

UNDERGRADUATE

Commuter - With Parent - Full-Time

Tuition		Fall	Spring	Total 2018/2019
	In-State	6,474.00	6,474.00	12,948.00
	Out-of-State	12,332.00	12,332.00	24,664.00
Fees		1,812.00	1,812.00	3,624.00
Health Insurance	Removed from Budge			
Books and Supplies		600.00	600.00	1,200.00
Room		1,125.00	1,125.00	2,250.00
Board - Carte Blanche B		2,204.00	2,204.00	4,408.00
Personal/Miscellaneous		1,358.00	1,358.00	2,716.00
Transportation		1,590.00	1,590.00	3,180.00
On Campus Totals	In-State	15,163.00	15,163.00	30,326.00
	Out-of-State	21,021.00	21,021.00	42,042.00